
04 1.SKC Mehlingen 2 - KV Mutterstadt 2 8,0 : 0,0 :
04 TuS Gerolsheim 2 - SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2 6,0 : 2,0 :
04 Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 - TSV Schott Mainz 1,0 : 7,0 :

TSG Kaiserslautern 2 - KSV Kuhardt 2 6,0 : 2,0
Post SV Ludwigshafen - Goldene Neun Essenheim 8,0 : 0,0

Pl Tabelle/Klub SP +P -P +HP -HP +AP -AP

1 TSV Schott Mainz 4 27,0 : 5,0 8 : 0 13,0 : 3,0 4 : 0 14,0 : 2,0 4 : 0
2 Post SV Ludwigshafen 4 27,0 : 5,0 8 : 0 14,0 : 2,0 4 : 0 13,0 : 3,0 4 : 0
3 TSG Kaiserslautern 2 4 17,0 : 15,0 6 : 2 11,0 : 5,0 4 : 0 6,0 : 10,0 2 : 2
4 Goldene Neun Essenheim 4 17,0 : 15,0 5 : 3 13,0 : 3,0 4 : 0 4,0 : 12,0 1 : 3
10 KV Mutterstadt 2 4 16,0 : 16,0 4 : 4 13,0 : 3,0 4 : 0 3,0 : 13,0 0 : 4
5 1.SKC Mehlingen 2 4 16,0 : 16,0 3 : 5 12,0 : 4,0 3 : 1 4,0 : 12,0 0 : 4
6 SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2 4 13,0 : 19,0 2 : 6 9,0 : 7,0 2 : 2 4,0 : 12,0 0 : 4
7 KSV Kuhardt 2 3 5,0 : 19,0 0 : 6 1,0 : 7,0 0 : 2 4,0 : 12,0 0 : 4
8 Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 3 4,0 : 20,0 0 : 6 3,0 : 13,0 0 : 4 1,0 : 7,0 0 : 2
9 TuS Gerolsheim 2 4 10,0 : 22,0 2 : 6 7,0 : 9,0 2 : 2 3,0 : 13,0 0 : 4

Heim Auswärts
Nikiel, Andreas 603 TSG Kaiserslautern 2 Kraft, Kai 596 TSV Schott Mainz
Lammek, Lukas 602 Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 Schäfer, Frank 594 KSV Kuhardt 2
Dämgen, Jürgen 598 Post SV Ludwigshafen Riebenthaler, Yannick 593 SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2
Hess, Wolfgang 597 1.SKC Mehlingen 2 Gerach, Rainer 585 KSV Kuhardt 2
Morton, Karolj 593 TuS Gerolsheim 2 Borne, Egon 576 KV Mutterstadt 2
Mohr, Patrick 586 TuS Gerolsheim 2 Peter, Michael 573 SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2
Rohde, Jan 583 TSG Kaiserslautern 2 Hudel, Jonas 573 SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2
Kreutzer, Alexander 579 Post SV Ludwigshafen Hettenkofer, Markus 569 TSV Schott Mainz
#BEZUG! 575 Post SV Ludwigshafen Mendel, Dominik 558 KSV Kuhardt 2
Janke, Roland 575 1.SKC Mehlingen 2 Schumann, Jens 557 TSV Schott Mainz
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Pl. Pl.
Ausw 
Schn

Heim 
Schn Ges. pers. A Ma 

Alt Neu Sp Schn Sp  Schn Sp Schn heute Bestl E Pu
1 1 Schütze, Christian TSG Kaiserslautern 2 0 0,00 1 614,00 1 614,00 0 614 0 1,0
0 2 Nikiel, Andreas TSG Kaiserslautern 2 0 0,00 1 603,00 1 603,00 603 0 0 1,0
0 3 Lammek, Lukas Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 0 0,00 1 602,00 1 602,00 602 618 0 1,0
2 4 Mathais, Daniel 1.SKC Mehlingen 2 1 598,00 0 0,00 1 598,00 0 598 0 1,0
3 5 Riebenthaler, Yannick SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2 1 593,00 1 593,00 2 593,00 593 593 1 2,0
5 6 Nikiel, Pascal TSG Kaiserslautern 2 1 590,00 0 0,00 1 590,00 0 0 0 1,0
4 7 Mohr, Patrick TuS Gerolsheim 2 1 592,00 1 586,00 2 589,00 586 619 0 1,0
8 8 Schöpe, Aölexander TSG Kaiserslautern 2 1 583,00 0 0,00 1 583,00 0 628 0 1,0
9 9 Schäfer, Michael Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 1 583,00 0 0,00 1 583,00 0 612 0 1,0
11 10 Kraft, Kai TSV Schott Mainz 2 597,50 2 568,00 4 582,75 596 635 0 4,0
10 11 Wetzel, Thomas SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2 1 557,00 1 608,00 2 582,50 0 608 0 2,0
13 12 Kistner, Luca Goldene Neun Essenheim 1 557,00 2 587,00 3 577,00 0 666 0 3,0
7 13 Hinderlich, Jürgen Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 559,50 2 592,00 4 575,75 550 608 0 3,0
6 14 Pretsch, Kevin Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 531,50 2 619,00 4 575,25 540 639 0 2,0
14 15 Natusch, Torsten Post SV Ludwigshafen 2 580,00 2 567,00 4 573,50 566 617 0 4,0
0 16 Hudel, Jonas SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2 1 573,00 0 0,00 1 573,00 573 587 0 1,0
26 17 Rohde, Jan TSG Kaiserslautern 2 0 0,00 2 569,00 2 569,00 583 598 0 2,0
24 18 Schäfer, Frank KSV Kuhardt 2 2 579,50 1 546,00 3 568,33 594 594 0 1,0
20 19 Kreutzer, Alexander Post SV Ludwigshafen 2 561,50 2 569,00 4 565,25 579 619 0 4,0
27 20 Dämgen, Jürgen Post SV Ludwigshafen 2 560,50 2 570,00 4 565,25 598 604 0 3,0
17 21 Kistner, Thomas Goldene Neun Essenheim 0 0,00 1 562,00 1 562,00 0 599 1 0,0
16 22 Kapagiannidis, Joannis Post SV Ludwigshafen 1 567,00 2 557,00 3 560,33 555 602 0 2,0
21 23 Hien, Sven Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 1 560,00 0 0,00 1 560,00 0 638 0 1,0
28 24 Borne, Egon KV Mutterstadt 2 2 564,50 2 554,50 4 559,50 576 597 0 2,0
12 25 Braun, Felix KSV Kuhardt 2 1 538,00 1 578,00 2 558,00 538 588 0 1,0
15 26 Langer, Samuel Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 0 0,00 2 557,00 2 557,00 539 641 0 1,0
19 27 Wenig, Stefan TSV Schott Mainz 2 550,00 2 563,00 4 556,50 542 640 0 4,0
23 28 Birkheimer, Christian Goldene Neun Essenheim 1 556,00 0 0,00 1 556,00 0 587 1 0,0
25 29 Mayer, Mark KSV Kuhardt 2 2 569,50 1 522,00 3 553,67 551 607 0 2,0
38 30 #BEZUG! Post SV Ludwigshafen 2 550,00 2 556,50 4 553,25 575 606 0 3,0
29 31 Sadrinna, Andre KV Mutterstadt 2 0 0,00 1 553,00 1 553,00 0 589 1 0,0
50 32 Gerach, Rainer KSV Kuhardt 2 2 566,00 1 525,00 3 552,33 585 597 0 0,0
30 33 Göller, Eckhard SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2 1 537,00 2 560,00 3 552,33 0 604 0 2,0
37 34 Hettenkofer, Markus TSV Schott Mainz 2 560,50 2 544,00 4 552,25 569 577 0 3,0
22 35 Will, Jonas TuS Gerolsheim 2 1 578,00 2 538,50 3 551,67 542 578 0 1,0
48 36 Morton, Karolj TuS Gerolsheim 2 2 522,50 2 580,50 4 551,50 593 624 0 1,0
32 37 Welker, Roland TSG Kaiserslautern 2 1 551,00 0 0,00 1 551,00 0 632 0 0,0
33 38 Jann, Andreas SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2 2 542,50 2 556,50 4 549,50 548 637 0 3,0
36 39 Junghanß, Wilfried TuS Gerolsheim 2 2 544,50 2 551,50 4 548,00 551 575 0 2,0
67 40 Hess, Wolfgang 1.SKC Mehlingen 2 2 520,50 1 597,00 3 546,00 597 597 0 2,0
39 41 Schulz, Uwe Post SV Ludwigshafen 2 545,50 1 546,00 3 545,67 546 620 0 2,0
71 42 Peter, Michael SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2 1 573,00 1 518,00 2 545,50 573 605 0 1,0
73 43 Rahm, Andreas 1.SKC Mehlingen 2 1 517,00 1 574,00 2 545,50 574 574 0 1,0
18 44 Latz, Jürgen KV Mutterstadt 2 2 518,00 2 572,50 4 545,25 496 619 0 3,0
0 45 Kremerm Hans Goldene Neun Essenheim 1 545,00 0 0,00 1 545,00 545 579 0 0,0
41 46 Freiermuth, Kurt KV Mutterstadt 2 2 543,00 1 545,00 3 543,67 546 645 0 1,0
44 47 0 TuS Gerolsheim 2 1 540,00 1 547,00 2 543,50 547 547 0 1,0
43 48 Helbach, Hans Georg TSV Schott Mainz 2 566,50 1 497,00 3 543,33 548 618 0 2,0
42 49 Walther, Bruno KV Mutterstadt 2 1 550,00 2 538,50 3 542,33 0 550 0 2,0
47 50 Gerhardt, Peter TSV Schott Mainz 2 558,00 1 506,00 3 540,67 545 599 1 2,0
40 51 Schmidt, Sebastian KSV Kuhardt 2 2 548,00 1 525,00 3 540,33 531 584 0 1,0
34 52 Streck, Siegfried Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 510,00 2 570,50 4 540,25 513 590 0 1,0
56 53 Janke, Roland 1.SKC Mehlingen 2 2 525,50 2 554,50 4 540,00 575 575 0 3,0
45 54 Jakobs, Christian TSV Schott Mainz 0 0,00 1 540,00 1 540,00 0 588 0 1,0
46 55 Dobberstein, Michael TuS Gerolsheim 2 1 520,00 1 558,00 2 539,00 0 565 0 0,0
0 56 Schneider, Heiko Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 0 0,00 1 539,00 1 539,00 539 539 0 0,0
69 57 Schumann, Jens TSV Schott Mainz 1 557,00 1 519,00 2 538,00 557 630 0 2,0
53 58 Rahm, Marc 1.SKC Mehlingen 2 1 522,00 2 545,00 3 537,33 547 598 0 2,0
49 59 Tiedemann, Matthias Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 1 541,00 1 533,00 2 537,00 0 623 0 0,0
35 60 Giehl, Jürgen Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 1 548,00 1 523,00 2 535,50 523 578 0 0,0
66 61 Jung, Moritz Alfred TSG Kaiserslautern 2 0 0,00 2 535,00 2 535,00 548 548 0 0,0
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31 62 Puff, Jürgen KV Mutterstadt 2 1 499,00 2 552,00 3 534,33 499 623 0 2,0
57 63 Kafitz, Volker 1.SKC Mehlingen 2 2 510,50 2 558,00 4 534,25 555 593 0 2,0
51 64 Baatsch, Markus TSG Kaiserslautern 2 2 534,50 1 533,00 3 534,00 533 550 0 1,0
59 65 Clemens, Mika TSG Kaiserslautern 2 2 526,50 1 548,00 3 533,67 548 653 0 2,0
52 66 Heimlich, Christian Post SV Ludwigshafen 1 536,00 1 530,00 2 533,00 0 536 0 1,0
74 67 Lamn, Guido 1.SKC Mehlingen 2 1 502,00 2 547,50 3 532,33 573 578 0 2,0
63 68 Baatsch, Michael TSG Kaiserslautern 2 2 527,50 2 535,50 4 531,50 552 636 0 1,0
0 69 Eichen, Sven Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 0 0,00 1 531,00 1 531,00 531 538 0 0,0
54 70 Gerhardt, Stephan TSV Schott Mainz 1 544,00 1 515,00 2 529,50 0 607 1 1,0
55 71 Campanella, Enrico KV Mutterstadt 2 1 540,00 1 519,00 2 529,50 0 580 1 2,0
60 72 Burosch,  Siegfried SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2 2 519,00 2 538,50 4 528,75 536 574 0 0,0
61 73 Albrecht, Dieter Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 506,00 2 548,50 4 527,25 532 559 0 2,0
62 74 Berndt, Günter TuS Gerolsheim 2 2 516,00 2 537,00 4 526,50 530 544 0 0,0
75 75 Mendel, Dominik KSV Kuhardt 2 2 535,50 1 508,00 3 526,33 558 622 0 0,0
64 76 Nickel, Jürgen TuS Gerolsheim 2 2 523,00 1 526,00 3 524,00 0 595 0 2,0
65 77 Dorn, Jannik Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 0 0,00 1 524,00 1 524,00 0 604 0 0,0
58 78 Echenbaum, Daniel SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2 2 502,00 2 541,00 4 521,50 504 570 0 0,0
68 79 Hinkel, Thomas 1.SKC Mehlingen 2 0 0,00 1 520,00 1 520,00 0 520 0 1,0
70 80 Hudel, Valentin Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 1 531,00 1 505,00 2 518,00 0 604 0 0,0
77 81 Rügenheimer, Andres Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 1 497,00 2 522,00 3 513,67 529 634 0 0,0
76 82 Köckritz, Horst SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2 1 506,00 0 0,00 1 506,00 0 608 0 0,0
78 83 Wagner, Benjamin TSG Kaiserslautern 2 1 494,00 1 516,00 2 505,00 0 653 0 0,0
79 84 Heinrich, Pascal 1.SKC Mehlingen 2 1 499,00 0 0,00 1 499,00 0 528 0 0,0
80 85 Rahm, Christian 1.SKC Mehlingen 2 0 0,00 1 495,00 1 495,00 0 575 1 0,0
72 86 Wagner, Lutz KV Mutterstadt 2 1 461,00 1 518,00 2 489,50 461 575 0 0,0
81 87 Scheidt, Jürgen KV Mutterstadt 2 1 479,00 0 0,00 1 479,00 0 479 0 0,0
82 88 Busch, Christtoph KSV Kuhardt 2 1 477,00 0 0,00 1 477,00 0 499 0 0,0
83 89 Barz, Dirk TSG Kaiserslautern 2 2 446,00 1 508,00 3 466,67 0 541 0 1,0
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Pl. Pl.
Ausw 
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Heim 
Schn Ges. pers. A Ma 

Alt Neu Sp Schn Sp  Schn Sp Schn heute Bestl E Pu
0 0 Mathais, Daniel 1.SKC Mehlingen 2 1 598,00 0 0,00 1 598,00 0 598 0 1,0
0 0 Hess, Wolfgang 1.SKC Mehlingen 2 2 520,50 1 597,00 3 546,00 597 597 0 2,0
0 0 Rahm, Andreas 1.SKC Mehlingen 2 1 517,00 1 574,00 2 545,50 574 574 0 1,0
0 0 Janke, Roland 1.SKC Mehlingen 2 2 525,50 2 554,50 4 540,00 575 575 0 3,0
0 0 Rahm, Marc 1.SKC Mehlingen 2 1 522,00 2 545,00 3 537,33 547 598 0 2,0
0 0 Kafitz, Volker 1.SKC Mehlingen 2 2 510,50 2 558,00 4 534,25 555 593 0 2,0
0 0 Lamn, Guido 1.SKC Mehlingen 2 1 502,00 2 547,50 3 532,33 573 578 0 2,0
0 0 Hinkel, Thomas 1.SKC Mehlingen 2 0 0,00 1 520,00 1 520,00 0 520 0 1,0
0 0 Heinrich, Pascal 1.SKC Mehlingen 2 1 499,00 0 0,00 1 499,00 0 528 0 0,0
0 0 Rahm, Christian 1.SKC Mehlingen 2 0 0,00 1 495,00 1 495,00 0 575 1 0,0
0 0 Kistner, Luca Goldene Neun Essenheim 1 557,00 2 587,00 3 577,00 0 666 0 3,0
0 0 Hinderlich, Jürgen Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 559,50 2 592,00 4 575,75 550 608 0 3,0
0 0 Pretsch, Kevin Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 531,50 2 619,00 4 575,25 540 639 0 2,0
0 0 Kistner, Thomas Goldene Neun Essenheim 0 0,00 1 562,00 1 562,00 0 599 1 0,0
0 0 Birkheimer, Christian Goldene Neun Essenheim 1 556,00 0 0,00 1 556,00 0 587 1 0,0
0 0 Kremerm Hans Goldene Neun Essenheim 1 545,00 0 0,00 1 545,00 545 579 0 0,0
0 0 Streck, Siegfried Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 510,00 2 570,50 4 540,25 513 590 0 1,0
0 0 Albrecht, Dieter Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 506,00 2 548,50 4 527,25 532 559 0 2,0
0 0 Lammek, Lukas Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 0 0,00 1 602,00 1 602,00 602 618 0 1,0
0 0 Schäfer, Michael Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 1 583,00 0 0,00 1 583,00 0 612 0 1,0
0 0 Hien, Sven Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 1 560,00 0 0,00 1 560,00 0 638 0 1,0
0 0 Langer, Samuel Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 0 0,00 2 557,00 2 557,00 539 641 0 1,0
0 0 Schneider, Heiko Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 0 0,00 1 539,00 1 539,00 539 539 0 0,0
0 0 Tiedemann, Matthias Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 1 541,00 1 533,00 2 537,00 0 623 0 0,0
0 0 Giehl, Jürgen Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 1 548,00 1 523,00 2 535,50 523 578 0 0,0
0 0 Eichen, Sven Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 0 0,00 1 531,00 1 531,00 531 538 0 0,0
0 0 Dorn, Jannik Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 0 0,00 1 524,00 1 524,00 0 604 0 0,0
0 0 Hudel, Valentin Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 1 531,00 1 505,00 2 518,00 0 604 0 0,0
0 0 Rügenheimer, Andres Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 1 497,00 2 522,00 3 513,67 529 634 0 0,0
0 0 Schäfer, Frank KSV Kuhardt 2 2 579,50 1 546,00 3 568,33 594 594 0 1,0
0 0 Braun, Felix KSV Kuhardt 2 1 538,00 1 578,00 2 558,00 538 588 0 1,0
0 0 Mayer, Mark KSV Kuhardt 2 2 569,50 1 522,00 3 553,67 551 607 0 2,0
0 0 Gerach, Rainer KSV Kuhardt 2 2 566,00 1 525,00 3 552,33 585 597 0 0,0
0 0 Schmidt, Sebastian KSV Kuhardt 2 2 548,00 1 525,00 3 540,33 531 584 0 1,0
0 0 Mendel, Dominik KSV Kuhardt 2 2 535,50 1 508,00 3 526,33 558 622 0 0,0
0 0 Busch, Christtoph KSV Kuhardt 2 1 477,00 0 0,00 1 477,00 0 499 0 0,0
0 0 Borne, Egon KV Mutterstadt 2 2 564,50 2 554,50 4 559,50 576 597 0 2,0
0 0 Sadrinna, Andre KV Mutterstadt 2 0 0,00 1 553,00 1 553,00 0 589 1 0,0
0 0 Latz, Jürgen KV Mutterstadt 2 2 518,00 2 572,50 4 545,25 496 619 0 3,0
0 0 Freiermuth, Kurt KV Mutterstadt 2 2 543,00 1 545,00 3 543,67 546 645 0 1,0
0 0 Walther, Bruno KV Mutterstadt 2 1 550,00 2 538,50 3 542,33 0 550 0 2,0
0 0 Puff, Jürgen KV Mutterstadt 2 1 499,00 2 552,00 3 534,33 499 623 0 2,0
0 0 Campanella, Enrico KV Mutterstadt 2 1 540,00 1 519,00 2 529,50 0 580 1 2,0
0 0 Wagner, Lutz KV Mutterstadt 2 1 461,00 1 518,00 2 489,50 461 575 0 0,0
0 0 Scheidt, Jürgen KV Mutterstadt 2 1 479,00 0 0,00 1 479,00 0 479 0 0,0
0 0 Natusch, Torsten Post SV Ludwigshafen 2 580,00 2 567,00 4 573,50 566 617 0 4,0
0 0 Kreutzer, Alexander Post SV Ludwigshafen 2 561,50 2 569,00 4 565,25 579 619 0 4,0
0 0 Dämgen, Jürgen Post SV Ludwigshafen 2 560,50 2 570,00 4 565,25 598 604 0 3,0
0 0 Kapagiannidis, Joannis Post SV Ludwigshafen 1 567,00 2 557,00 3 560,33 555 602 0 2,0
0 0 #BEZUG! Post SV Ludwigshafen 2 550,00 2 556,50 4 553,25 575 606 0 3,0
0 0 Schulz, Uwe Post SV Ludwigshafen 2 545,50 1 546,00 3 545,67 546 620 0 2,0
0 0 Heimlich, Christian Post SV Ludwigshafen 1 536,00 1 530,00 2 533,00 0 536 0 1,0
0 0 Riebenthaler, Yannick SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2 1 593,00 1 593,00 2 593,00 593 593 1 2,0
0 0 Wetzel, Thomas SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2 1 557,00 1 608,00 2 582,50 0 608 0 2,0
0 0 Hudel, Jonas SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2 1 573,00 0 0,00 1 573,00 573 587 0 1,0
0 0 Göller, Eckhard SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2 1 537,00 2 560,00 3 552,33 0 604 0 2,0
0 0 Jann, Andreas SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2 2 542,50 2 556,50 4 549,50 548 637 0 3,0
0 0 Peter, Michael SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2 1 573,00 1 518,00 2 545,50 573 605 0 1,0
0 0 Burosch,  Siegfried SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2 2 519,00 2 538,50 4 528,75 536 574 0 0,0
0 0 Echenbaum, Daniel SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2 2 502,00 2 541,00 4 521,50 504 570 0 0,0
0 0 Köckritz, Horst SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2 1 506,00 0 0,00 1 506,00 0 608 0 0,0
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0 0 Schütze, Christian TSG Kaiserslautern 2 0 0,00 1 614,00 1 614,00 0 614 0 1,0
0 0 Nikiel, Andreas TSG Kaiserslautern 2 0 0,00 1 603,00 1 603,00 603 0 0 1,0
0 0 Nikiel, Pascal TSG Kaiserslautern 2 1 590,00 0 0,00 1 590,00 0 0 0 1,0
0 0 Schöpe, Aölexander TSG Kaiserslautern 2 1 583,00 0 0,00 1 583,00 0 628 0 1,0
0 0 Rohde, Jan TSG Kaiserslautern 2 0 0,00 2 569,00 2 569,00 583 598 0 2,0
0 0 Welker, Roland TSG Kaiserslautern 2 1 551,00 0 0,00 1 551,00 0 632 0 0,0
0 0 Jung, Moritz Alfred TSG Kaiserslautern 2 0 0,00 2 535,00 2 535,00 548 548 0 0,0
0 0 Baatsch, Markus TSG Kaiserslautern 2 2 534,50 1 533,00 3 534,00 533 550 0 1,0
0 0 Clemens, Mika TSG Kaiserslautern 2 2 526,50 1 548,00 3 533,67 548 653 0 2,0
0 0 Baatsch, Michael TSG Kaiserslautern 2 2 527,50 2 535,50 4 531,50 552 636 0 1,0
0 0 Wagner, Benjamin TSG Kaiserslautern 2 1 494,00 1 516,00 2 505,00 0 653 0 0,0
0 0 Barz, Dirk TSG Kaiserslautern 2 2 446,00 1 508,00 3 466,67 0 541 0 1,0
0 0 Kraft, Kai TSV Schott Mainz 2 597,50 2 568,00 4 582,75 596 635 0 4,0
0 0 Wenig, Stefan TSV Schott Mainz 2 550,00 2 563,00 4 556,50 542 640 0 4,0
0 0 Hettenkofer, Markus TSV Schott Mainz 2 560,50 2 544,00 4 552,25 569 577 0 3,0
0 0 Helbach, Hans Georg TSV Schott Mainz 2 566,50 1 497,00 3 543,33 548 618 0 2,0
0 0 Gerhardt, Peter TSV Schott Mainz 2 558,00 1 506,00 3 540,67 545 599 1 2,0
0 0 Jakobs, Christian TSV Schott Mainz 0 0,00 1 540,00 1 540,00 0 588 0 1,0
0 0 Schumann, Jens TSV Schott Mainz 1 557,00 1 519,00 2 538,00 557 630 0 2,0
0 0 Gerhardt, Stephan TSV Schott Mainz 1 544,00 1 515,00 2 529,50 0 607 1 1,0
0 0 Mohr, Patrick TuS Gerolsheim 2 1 592,00 1 586,00 2 589,00 586 619 0 1,0
0 0 Will, Jonas TuS Gerolsheim 2 1 578,00 2 538,50 3 551,67 542 578 0 1,0
0 0 Morton, Karolj TuS Gerolsheim 2 2 522,50 2 580,50 4 551,50 593 624 0 1,0
0 0 Junghanß, Wilfried TuS Gerolsheim 2 2 544,50 2 551,50 4 548,00 551 575 0 2,0
0 0 0 TuS Gerolsheim 2 1 540,00 1 547,00 2 543,50 547 547 0 1,0
0 0 Dobberstein, Michael TuS Gerolsheim 2 1 520,00 1 558,00 2 539,00 0 565 0 0,0
0 0 Berndt, Günter TuS Gerolsheim 2 2 516,00 2 537,00 4 526,50 530 544 0 0,0
0 0 Nickel, Jürgen TuS Gerolsheim 2 2 523,00 1 526,00 3 524,00 0 595 0 2,0
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Ergebnisse lt. Spielbericht

1.Rheinland-Pfalz Liga 4. Spieltag

1.SKC Mehlingen 2 8 0 KV Mutterstadt 2
Name Kegel SaP MaP MaP SaP Kegel Name
Hess, Wolfgang 597 3 1 1 576 Borne, Egon
Lamn, Guido 573 3 1 1 546 Freiermuth, Kurt
Kafitz, Volker 555 3,5 1 0,5 496 Latz, Jürgen
Rahm, Marc 547 4 1 0 499 Puff, Jürgen
Janke, Roland 575 4 1 0 493 Sadrinna, A./Campanella, E.
Rahm, Andreas 574 4 1 0 461 Wagner, Lutz

Gesamt: 3421 21,5 2 2,5 3071 Gesamt:

TuS Gerolsheim 2 6 2 SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2
Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name
Mohr, Patrick 586 3 1 1 593 Riebenthaler, Yannick
Berndt, Günter 530 0 1 4 573 Peter, Michael
Will, Jonas 542 2 1 2 536 Burosch,  Siegfried
Junghanß, Wilfried 551 4 1 0 504 Echenbaum, Daniel
Morton, Karolj 593 2 1 2 548 Jann, Andreas
Dörrie, Thorsten 547 1 1 3 573 Hudel, Jonas

Gesamt: 3349 12 2 12 3327 Gesamt:

Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 1 7 TSV Schott Mainz
Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name
Lammek, Lukas 602 2 1 2 569 Hettenkofer, Markus
Schneider, Heiko 539 2 1 2 542 Wenig, Stefan
Rügenheimer, Andres 529 1,5 1 2,5 596 Kraft, Kai
Eichen, Sven 531 2 1 2 548 Helbach, Hans Georg
Giehl, Jürgen 523 0 1 4 557 Schumann, Jens
Langer, Samuel 539 2 1 2 545 Gerhardt, Peter

Gesamt: 3263 9,5 2 14,5 3357 Gesamt:

TSG Kaiserslautern 2 6 2 KSV Kuhardt 2
Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name
Nikiel, Andreas 603 3 1 1 585 Gerach, Rainer
Clemens, Mika 548 2 1 2 538 Braun, Felix
Rohde, Jan 583 3 1 1 558 Mendel, Dominik
Jung, Moritz Alfred 548 1,5 1 2,5 551 Mayer, Mark
Baatsch, Michael 552 4 1 0 531 Schmidt, Sebastian
Baatsch, Markus 533 0 1 4 594 Schäfer, Frank

Gesamt: 3367 13,5 2 10,5 3357 Gesamt:

Post SV Ludwigshafen 8 0 Goldene Neun Essenheim
Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name
Natusch, Torsten 566 3 1 1 545 Kremerm Hans
Schulz, Uwe 546 2 1 2 531 Zech, M./Kistner, T.
Kreutzer, Alexander 579 3 1 1 513 Streck, Siegfried
Böhme, Rene 598 4 1 0 550 Hinderlich, Jürgen
Kapagiannidis, Joannis 555 3,5 1 0,5 532 Albrecht, Dieter
Dämgen, Jürgen 575 4 1 0 540 Pretsch, Kevin

Gesamt: 3419 19,5 2 4,5 3211 Gesamt:
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G.Geibel, 06.10.2024


